



Parts List

Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1	4000	825780F 1	BOTTOM COWL	1	(BLACK)	
2		825782F 1	LEVER-COWL LATCH	1	(BLACK)	
3	23	812707	BUSHING	2		
4	13	12134	WAVE WASHER	1		
5		825783	LATCH HOOK	1		
6	12	40023 16	WASHER	1		
7	10	40106 16	SCREW (M6 X 16)	1		
8	10	40011131	SCREW (M6 X 35)	2		
9	12	69057	WASHER	2		
10	25	828129	GROMMET	2		
11	25	828129	GROMMET	2		
12	23	826618	BUSHING	2		
13	25	826849	GROMMET	1		
14	10	40011129	SCREW (M6 X 25)	2		
15	12	69057	WASHER	2		
16	25	828129	GROMMET	2		
17	25	828129	GROMMET	2		
18	23	826618	BUSHING	2		
19	25	857002	COVER	1		
20	10	40011128	SCREW (M6 X 20)	1		
21		825569	COVER	1		
22	25	825784	GROMMET	1		
23		NSS	DECAL-UNLEADED FUEL	1		5